Shri Gokul Infrapromotors Ltd 

Directo 

MIÄTuRdG INDIA NON JUDICIAL 

G.20000 

Jtt G UTTAR PRADESH 

2011 

INDIA 

41 

TWENTY 
THOUSAND RUPEES 

Rs.20000 

A 230723 

Shri Gokut Infrapromotors Pt. Ltd 

Director 

RTSUIGINDIA NON JUDICIAL 

15000 

Jt YT UTTAR PRADESH 

NDIIA 

42 

FIFTEEN 
THOUSAND RUPEES 

Rs. 
15000 

Shri Gokul Infrapromotor_ vt. tt 

Directar 

291234 

HRHYOTNINDIA NON JUDICIAL 

F.20000 

Sot YT UTTAR PRADESH 

INDIA 

TWENTY 
THOUSAND RUPEES 

Rs.20000 

/43/ 

Shri Gokul Infrapromotors Pt. Li 

Director 

A 230959 

TTzuTtua INDIA NON JUDICIAL